Chevron North American Exploration

15 Smith Road
MidlI:lnd, TX 79705 3p. 025~ 37332

Eunice King # 31 B-28-2s-57¢
Lea County, New Mexico ’530 A/ q- j\'é 30 /g

250 2.50 1/4 0.44 1.09 1.09
445 1.95 172 0.88 1.71 2.80
931 4.86 11/4 2.19 10.63 13.43
1436 5.05 3/4 1.31 6.63 20.06
2032 5.96 4 7.00 41.72 61.78
2155 1.23 5 8.75 10.76 72.54
2281 1.26 4 7.00 8.82 81.36
2408 1.27 21/4 3.94 5.00 86.36
2565 1.57 3/4 1.31 2.06 88.42
3039 4.74 1 1.75 8.30 96.72
3542 5.03 3/4 1.31 6.60 103.32
4017 4.75 1 1.75 8.31 111.63
4273 2.56 112 2.63 6.72 118.35

Archie Bréwn - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the & day of

Ve f SZ AL’ 2006 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapSta
[t

A%\ BRANDI ROGHAIR T
*;(t?/ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES Notary Publi \

D% o August 28, 2006

K-



